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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:19pm ET

WFC Conference

WFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dez Nutz 10 3 0 0.769 6-0 7-3 20965 18024 28143

Champskins 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-4 20209 18783 26817

Willing Felcher 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 3-7 17157 19169 23102

Livin_The_Dream 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 1-9 17905 21102 22844

WFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Armchair Quarterback 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 7-3 20318 17918 26464

Orphan Team 1 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-5 19442 19386 25500

The Oracle 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-4 18788 18514 24552

Hingle McCringleberry 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-5 19045 19813 24107

Total Points
Dez Nutz 28143

Champskins 26817

Armchair Quarterback 26464

Orphan Team 1 25500

The Oracle 24552

Hingle McCringleberry 24107

Willing Felcher 23102

Livin_The_Dream 22844
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EFC Conference

EFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sweet ConCocKtion 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 7-3 18367 17518 24743

Retard Strength 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 6-4 19792 19763 25537

DBO' S DYNASTY 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 4-6 19332 18860 24991

Money Shot 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 3-7 17579 18867 22450

EFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Small Block 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 6-4 21778 19148 28384

RUNUTS 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 6-4 20473 18763 26137

Multiple Scorgasms 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 6-4 18813 18485 24490

Neelandsuckit 2 11 0 0.154 1-5 2-8 17469 21413 22601

Total Points
Small Block 28384

RUNUTS 26137

Retard Strength 25537

DBO' S DYNASTY 24991

Sweet ConCocKtion 24743

Multiple Scorgasms 24490

Neelandsuckit 22601

Money Shot 22450
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SFC Conference

SFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jeffs Football Team 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 7-3 20743 18100 27231

REAR ENTRY 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 5-5 18605 19717 24771

Executioners 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 3-7 17373 18509 22974

Bang Those TDs 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 1-9 17157 19677 23347

SFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MOJO 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 8-2 20090 17913 24963

A.C.D.C.J.A.M. 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 8-2 19773 18686 25933

BAD ASS BILLS 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 6-4 19351 19224 24884

Hail Mary 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 2-8 17634 19372 23359

Total Points
Jeffs Football Team 27231

A.C.D.C.J.A.M. 25933

MOJO 24963

BAD ASS BILLS 24884

REAR ENTRY 24771

Hail Mary 23359

Bang Those TDs 23347

Executioners 22974
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XFC Conference

XFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KKNONUT 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 7-3 20507 18131 26947

Chili Dogs 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 4-6 18919 19237 24284

Team Guacamueller 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-5 18646 19947 24268

82 Niners 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 3-7 17526 19928 22732

XFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Defense Wins 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 7-3 20949 18923 26722

Top Prospect 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-4 18306 18730 24362

Fatal Fetus 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 19163 19511 24668

Punisher 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 3-7 19471 20514 25526

Total Points
KKNONUT 26947

Defense Wins 26722

Punisher 25526

Fatal Fetus 24668

Top Prospect 24362

Chili Dogs 24284

Team Guacamueller 24268

82 Niners 22732
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